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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC area)
Appearance(P486883)
NMR Spectrum 1H
LC-MS for identification
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-10-30 15:03:10

2026-10-29 15:03:10
Pomalidomide-PEG1-azide
2133360-04-8

95%

12325287

P486883

283393

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
95-100 (%)
White to Beige Powder or Crystals

Conforms
Conforms

to structure

Result

98.71%

white to beige powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Conforms

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

